

Francis Scott Key Jr. Eagles Soccer Club Sponsorship Agreement

This agreement between the Francis Scott Key Jris	Eagles Soccer Club and for the season.
Sponsorship of a team in this Club must be for the community. While Sponsorship does afford some instill the values of sportsmanship, teamwork, and that they may someday use these values in becomi	benefits, the higher purpose is to help the Club fair play to the children of the community, so
Sponsorship of a team in this Club does not permit responsibilities in the operation of the Club or any any rights or responsibilities in the selection of ma League. Nothing herein shall make us partners or are independent contractors with respect to one and represent or bind the other in any manner or to any	team in the Club, nor does the Sponsor have nagers, coaches or players for any team in the joint venturers. The Sponsor and the League other, and neither shall have any authority to
The Sponsor shall have the right to use the following brochures, etc., "Francis Scott Key Jr. Eagles Socotthe Sponsor the right to use the word "official" in the Francis Scott Key Jr. Eagles Soccer Club car (1) 2ft. x 3ft. banner placed on light posts at main \$250 for the first year and \$200 a year for the next We will guarantee the banner for three years at a to the banner after the three years, at the \$200 per year is satisfactory.	ter Club Sponsor". Sponsorship does not give connection with its Sponsorship. Sponsorship tries with it the following additional benefits: soccer field. 2 years. otal cost of \$650.00. We will continue to place
For the consideration above, the Sponsor donates _ Jr. Eagles Soccer Club, understanding that the don	
Accepted and agreed to:	
BySponsor Representative Signature	Date
Printed or Typed Name	Title
Contact Number:	_
By	
League Representative	Date
Printed or Typed Name	